

5/3/2006

83/2006 12:03 850222	7615 — —	CORP	
1/02/2005 15:11 954478		CORPORATION	PAGE 82/83 PAGE 87/88
			1940E 87788
	TRANSMITTAL L	ETTER	
TO: Amendment Section			
Division of Corporatio	R5		
	•	tional Inc.	
SUBJECT:	Money Concepts Internation (Name of corporation)	suona;, mc.	<u> </u>
DOCUMENT NUMBER: _	543864		
The enclosed withdrawal app	lication and fee are submitted	for filing.	
		-	
Please return all corresponden matter to the following:	ce concerning this		
	Maria Monteiro-C		
	(Name of Perso	n)	
	Money Concepts Interne	tional, Inc.	
	(Firm/Company		
	· · · · · ·		
	11440 Jog Ros (Address)	d <u></u>	
	(Radiess)		
	Falm Beach Gardens	F1 33418	
	(City/State and Zip	dode)	
For further information concer	ning this matter please call-		
TOTICIES (MORNALDI VOIGE)	Wilf ans maner, hicase care		
Maria Monteiro-Childe	nt (_561) 472-2000	
(Name of Perso	n) (Are	a Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREET ADD		MAILING ADDRESS:	
Amendment Se	ction	Amendment Section	
Division of Cor 409 E. Gaines S		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	
Tallahassec, FL		Tallahassee, PL. 32314	
T VIEns Manager David			

1

.



CT CORP

CT CORPORATION

PAGE 03/03 PAGE 08/08

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Money Concepts International, Inc.	
(Name of Corporation)	Sing of Ha
843864	
(Cocument Number of Corporation (if known)	-3 PH
Nevsda	S. D.
(Incorporated Under Laws of)	ORIN ORIN

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

11440 Jog Road (Mailing Address)

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 (City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - ((in the hands of a receiver or other court appninted induciary, by that fiduciary)

2000 Tehne

Denis Walsh (Typed or printed name of person signing) President (Title of porson figning)

FILING FEE \$35